Classement ESPOIR 2

CF2-NEMOURS
UM Nemourienne
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dimanche 14 avril 2019
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93
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172

ROSSI Enzo

AGNOLIN Audry

COLINON Arthur

ABELLAN Nolhan

TROY Joshua

GRIMLER Denis

AMC Grasse

Lilot Team Trial

TC Caisnes 60

MC la Gaude

ACL Bréalaise

St Laurent MC

Scorpa

Gas Gas
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01:43:08

02:16:48

02:26:50

01:55:39

01:49:22

02:28:35

06:03:44

06:03:50

06:13:50

05:16:19

05:23:29

06:11:58

37

52

55

69

73

93
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